The Snowdrift

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRINT.
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE NUTRITIONAL AND
ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE EVENT A
SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR HIGHER QUALITY AND VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY NEEDS, PLEASE
CONTACT US.
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Nutrition Factsl
| 8 servings per container

Serving size 6 breadsticks (159)

Amount Per Serving 60

Calories

‘ % Daily Value*
1%

1%

Total Fat 1g
Saturated Fat 0.19
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 110mg
Total Carbohydrate 109
Dietary Fiber 2g
Total Sugars 0g
Includes 0g Added Sugars
Protein 29

0%
5%
4%
7%

0%
4%

Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron. and
potassium

+The % Daily Value (DV) telis you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daiy diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Prodotto e confezionato in Italia da: / Made
in Italy by: / Produit en [talie: / In ltalien
hergestellt: / Wyprodukowano we Wioszech:
/\lglrobeno v Italii: / Geproduceerd in ltalié:
Producto fabricado en Italia: / Proizvedeno u
Italiji:/ MapaokeuaZeral oTnv ITahia:

VITAVIGOR stl - Via De Amicis 38
20092 Cinisello B. Milano - ITALY
TEL: (+39) 026182409
CUSTOMER CARE: qualita@vitavigor.com
www.vitavigor.com

grissini vitavigor €32

i pour100f/Durchschmtﬂiche ahrwerte fur 10

IT - GRISSINI TIPO “0" CON CEREALI E OLIO EXTRA VERGINE D’?IVA (3%). RICCHI DI FIBRE.
INGREDIENTI: Farina di grano tenero tipo ‘0", crusca di grano, farine di cereali (6%) (segale
integrale, farro spelta integrale, orzo perlato, riso), olio extravergine di oliva (3%), fibra di
acacia, sale, lievito, farina di grano maltato.Pué contenere latte, semi di sesamo, soia e senape.
Conservare il prodotto sigillato, in luogo fresco, asciutto e lontano da fonti di luce.

EN- MULTIGSAIN BREADSTICKS WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (3%). HIGH FIBRE.
INGREDIENTS: Unbleached wheat flour, wheat bran, cereals flour (6%) (wholemeal rye,
wholemeal spelt wheat, pearl barley.rlce).extravir%in olive oil (3%), acacia fibre, salt, yeast, malted
wheat flour. Contains: cereals with gluten (wheat). May contain: milk, sesame seeds, soy and
mustard. Keep the product sealed in a cool, dry place, away from light sources.

FR - GRESSINS AVEC CEREALES ET HUILE D'OLIVE VIERGE EXTRA éa‘/.). RICHE EN FIBRES.
INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé, son de blé, farines de céréales (6%) (seigle intégrale, blé
d'épeautre intégrale, orge perlé, riz), huile d'olive extra vierge (3%), fibre d'acacia, sel, levure, farine
de blé malté. Peut contenir du lait, graines de sésame, soja et moutarde. A conserver dans un endroit
frais et sec et a I'abri de la lumiére.

DE - GETREIDEN BROTSTANGEN MIT NATIVEM OLIVENOL EXTRA (3%). HOHER
BALLASTSTOFFGEHALT.

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl, Weizenkleie, (6%) Getreidemehlen (Vollkorn-Roggen, Vollkorn-
Dinkelweizen, Perlen-Gerste,Reis), (3%) Natives Olivendl extra, Ak Salz, Hefe, a

Wi hl. Kann Milch, Si oja und Senf enthalten.Das Produkt gut h
einem kiihlen und trockenen Ort lagern. Von Licht fernhalten,

PL - PALUSZKI WIELOZIARNISTEGO Z OLIWA Z OLIWEK EXTRA VERGIN (3%). WYSOKA
ZAWARTOSC BLONNIKA POKARMOWEGO.

SKLADNIKI: Maka pszenna, otreby pszenne, maki ze zb6z (6%) (pelnoziarniste zyto, p
pszenica orkisz, jeczmien perkywxJI ryz), oliwa zoliwek extra vergin (3%) bfonnik akacjowy,
561, woda, stod maka p 0ze ona zawiera¢ nasiona sezamu, mleko, soi i gorczyca.
Przechmz{wac w ?uch m migjscu. szczelnie zamkniete, z dala od Zrodet $wiatla. 2
CS - TYCINKY VICEZRNNE S EXTRA PANENSKYM OLIVOVYM OLEJEM (3%).S VYSOKYM
OBSAHEM VLAKNINY. TRVANLIVE PECIVO.

SLOZENI: PSeniéna mouka, pSeniéné otruby, obilné mouky (6%) (celozrmné Zito, celozrnna paenice
$palda, perlovy je¢men, ryze), extra panensky olivovy olej (3%), akaciova viaknina, sil, pekafské
drozdi, sladova pSeni¢éna mouka Mize obsahovat mléko, a inka, s6ju a hofcice.
Vyrobek skladujte uzavieny na chladném a suchém misté, chraiite pred svétiem.
NL - MEERGRANEN SOEPSTENGELS MET EXTRA VIERGE OLIJFOLIE (3%). VEZELRIJK.
INGREDIENTEN: Tar tar I len (6%) (volk rogge, volkoren
spelttarwe, parelgort, rijst), olijfolie extravierge (3%7. acacia vezel, zout, gist, gemoute tarwebloem.
Kan bevatten van melk, sesamzaden, soja en mosterd. Het product in een goed gesloten verpakking
bewaren op een koele, droge en donkere plaats.

ES - PALITOS CON CEREALES Y ACEITE DE OLIVA VIRGEN EXTRA (3%). ALTO CONTENIDO

E FIBRA. ~
INGREDIENTES: Harina de trigo, salvado de trigo, harina de cereales (6%) (centeno integral,
trigo espeltaintegral, cebada, arroz), aceite de oliva virgen extra(3%), fibra de acacia, sal, levadura,
harina de trigo malteado. Puede contener leche, semillas de sésamo, soja y mostaza.Conservar el
producto sellado, en un lugar fresco y seco, lejos de fuentes de luz.

HR - GRISINI S ZITARICAMA S EKSTRA DJEVICANSKIM MASLINOVIM ULJEM (3%). VISOKO

OBOGACENA VLAKNIMA.

SASTOJCI: PSeniéno brasno, psenicne mekinje, brasna od Zitarica (8%)| (inl;zgralni razeni, integralni
K i ulje

an

pSenica pir, g;ekmpa od jecma, riZak’ekslra dj o), viakna,
sol, kvasac, pSeniéno sladno brasno. Moze sadrzavati sjemenke sezama, mlijeka, soju i gorusica.
Proizvod ¢uvati na hladnom i suhom mjestu, daleko od izvora svjetlosti.

GR - KPITZINIA AHMHTPIAKA MOAYZMOPA EZTPA MAPOENO EAAIOAAAO (3%). YWHAH

MEPIEKTIKOTHTA ZE EAQAIMES INEX.

ZYZTATIKA: AkeGpl oitou, TTiToupo o1tapiol, GAeupa SnunTpIakmV &2%) (oAIkiig GAeang oikaAng,

olikiig aitog améATa, KpiBdpl, pUTl), EETpamapBevo eAaloAado (3%), Iviov akakiag, aAdr, J0pn,

g«'m]; oitou akelpl. Evoéxetal va Tiepiexel ydAa, Zrépol onoapioy, odyia kai Eivdmi. fia va
1aTnpnBei mm@a Tou TIpoidvTog, va TomoBeTEiTal o€ Eva aepoaTeyég Spooepd Kat §npd Boxgio,
akpIG aTo QuG,

PESO NETTO / NET WEIGHT : 125 g (4.4 0z) | EU|

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g / Average nutritional value per 100 g / Valeurs nufritionnelles moyennes
0/ Srednie wartosci odzywcze w 100 g / VyZivové idaje
na 100 g / Gemiddelde voedingswaarden voor 100 g/ Valores nutricionales medios por 100 g/ Prosjeéna
hranjiva vrijednost na 100 g/ péon Bpermikr agia 100 yp

e Energia / Energy / Energie / Energiewert / Wartos¢ energetyczna | Energeticka 1629kJ/
NUTRITIOSN INFORMATION | | hodnota / Energie / Valor energelloolEnergijaltvtpvelaxqtgﬂu 386 keal
Servings per package: Z —= -
Servmg s?ze. E)Sg (agpro,g 6 breadsticks) Gr-assu Fat/Matiéres grasses / Fett/ Tuszcze | Tuky / Vetten / Grasa / Masti / Amrapa 519
I - ————1| di cui: acidi grassi saturi / of which: saturates / dont: acides gras saturés / davon: gesétiigte 09g
Average quantity  Average quantityl | Feftsauren / w tym: 2y t y 7 toho: nasycené mastné kyseliny / waarvan:
per Serving per100g | | Verzadigde / de los cuales: acidos grasos saturados / od kojih: zasi¢enih masnih kiselina / e Twv
T : oTolwv: Eva Amapa otta
i 244K 1625 VH ICartIPidra!i/CarbohydrateslGlucideleohlenhydrate/ Weglowodany / Sacharidy / 68 g
Protein 189 1229 draten / Carbohi | Ugljikohidrati / udatavBpakeg
08 51 di cui: zuccheri/ of which: sugars / dont: sucres / davon: Zucker / w tym: cukier /z toho: cukry / waarvan: 2.2 g
F‘at‘gj‘a[e d Olg ()Qgg | suikers/ de los cuales: azucares / od kojih: Sederi/ ek Twv omiolwv: dkxapa
(arbohydrate 1029 682 | Fibre/Fiber/ Fibres / Faser / Blonnik / Vidknina /Vezels / Fibra / Viakna / iveg 10 g
= SUgars 039 224 | Proteine / Protein / Protéines / Protein / Biatko / Bilkoviny / Eiwitten / Proteina / 12 g
Dietary Fibre 159 102 | Bielangevine / rpuwreivn
Sodium 108 mg 120m/ | Sale/Salt/ Sel / Salz/ S6l / Sul / Zout / Sal / Sol / AN 189

Distributed in Australia by:
Classica International - 53 Radford Road
Reservoir Vic. 3073 Australia
Telephone: +61 3 9077 2422
Web: www.classica.net.au
Email: info@classica.net.au
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offee (77%) (Sugar, Glucose Sy

NGREDY \ENTS: plavouting, Caramelised Sy YTup, Butter (-

20
G, N\Z\\s‘:\e‘\‘s Rapeseed 0il, Emulsifier: Soya ng‘“g\?:\u D), Popp

DIETARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegetarians.

\NARNNG' May contain unpopbed kernels and sugar crystals.

\(RITIONAL NFORMATION: (This pack contains 3 serving|
ALVALUES FPerily PerSenving
(50q)

1750k 875\
g 414 kal
fat 179
ofwhich saturates 2.0g
(arbohydrate , 83g
dwhich sugars ‘ 539
Fibre 2.8¢
Potein 219
Salt 1.19

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place.
USAGE: Once open, reseal to keep airight. Why not 1Y i
\ to keep fresh for longer.

OurToasted Marshmallow Flavour
is Gluten Free.

M‘“{E INTHEUK:  EU ADDRESS:
;ms ks Ltd, ~ Taylors Snacks Lt
//o/;gna?s Road,  Unit 106, J
*"Erthshire, 2 James Joyce
H7ms, ok Dublin 1,001 Y170
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with brandy and rich mincemeat filling

INGREDIENTS: Brandy Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Vine Fruits (32%) (Sunflower Oil), Apple Puree, Brandy (3.5%), Candied Mixed
Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour,
Sunflower Ofl), Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine, Glucose Syrup, Apricot Puree (Apricot, Sugar), Water, Modified Maize Starch, Acidity

Regulator: Acetic Acid, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Ginger Pulp (Ginger, Sugar), Cinnamon Cassia, Allspice, Orange Oil), Wheat Flour

(Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Fiavouring),
Vegetable Oil: Palm, Rapeseed, Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for nut and sesame allergy sufferers: may
also contain egg, milk, mustard, soya, peanut and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley). Whilst every care has been taken,
fruit stone/ stalk may remain.

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within
30 days.

Suitable for Vegetarians.

Nutritional Information Typical Value SO DA TeeoE ey
Per 100g Per Pie 1. Preheat oven to 180°C (356°F) Gas Mark 4.
Energy (ki/kcal) 15857377 | 8877211 2. Remove all paekagmg except for foil container.
Fat(g) T 80 3. Place on a baking tray on the middle oven shelf.
Of which saturales 57 39 4. Re-heat for 8-10 minutes.

Carbohydrate (g) 33 Fan assisted ovens may require less time.

Of which sugars 17 Caution! The filling may be extremely hot. Take extra
Protein (g) ) 15 care when eating.
Salt (g) 7 0.08 Do not re-heat in the microwave.

For Best Before: See side of pack.

Produced in England by % O ‘ ' O
Grandma Wild's Biscuits, e Ji 80X
Recyiis Recyeida

The Bakery, BD20 6RB INot CundyJ
9-0988-15-100-00 & = By

5" 019605 " 007814
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AR AND ONION FLAVOUR POTATO CRisps

yIENTS: Potatoes, High Oleic Sunflower ol Cheddar
14 x 1 . 4 X X‘
it ning (Whey Powder (Milk), Onion Power
e Powder (Milk), Yeast Powder, Sugar, Yeast

Natural Havouring, Parsley, Colour: Paprika

| "1;1l'edients high\ightgdiin'vb,old.
Barley, Gluten, Oats, and

55 servings)
i Per Serving

cool, dry place.

- in
reseal to keep airtight. WY not try. using
hy and fresh for;longer:

EU ADDRESS:
Taylors Snacks Ltd.
Unit 106,

) James Joyce Street
Dublin,1, D01 Y110
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